
Pachet IT

I.D.: 76873819

Data publicarii	21.12.22	Coduri CPV	30000000-9
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.117,18 RON - 2.117,18 RON

Descriere: Nr. crt. Denumire produse/servicii UM Cantitate Pret unitar Valoare
1 CARTUS TONER CANON BLACK CRG055BK H 7.6K PAG BUC 2.000 653.7120 1 307.42 248.41
2 CARTUS TONER CANON CEXV50 IR1435/1435I/1435IF BUC 2.000 336.8160 673.63 127.99
3 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 PERFORMER XEROX TOP 5.000 27.2260 136.13 25.87
